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NO.

P-3498-01

P-3498-02

P-3498-03

P-3497-01

P-3497-02

P-3497-03

P-3499-01

DESCRIPTION

MEMORIAL BOULEVARD - PAVEMENT RECONSTRUCTION

YORK AVENUE TO ST.MARY AVENUE  -  STA. 3+01.47 TO STA. 4+23.57

MEMORIAL BOULEVARD - PAVEMENT REHABILITATION

ST.MARY AVENUE TO PORTAGE AVENUE  -  STA. 4+43.75 TO STA. 5+50

MEMORIAL BOULEVARD - PAVEMENT REHABILITATION

ST.MARY AVENUE TO PORTAGE AVENUE  -  STA. 5+50 TO STA. 6+63.74

COLONY STREET - PAVEMENT REHABILITATION

PORTAGE AVENUE TO ELLICE AVENUE  -  STA. 7+01.55 TO STA. 8+20

COLONY STREET - PAVEMENT REHABILITATION

PORTAGE AVENUE TO ELLICE AVENUE  -  STA. 8+20 TO STA. 9+10

COLONY STREET - PAVEMENT REHABILITATION

PORTAGE AVENUE TO ELLICE AVENUE  -  STA. 9+10 TO STA. 9+75.15

YORK AVENUE - PAVEMENT RECONSTRUCTION

OSBORNE STREET NORTH TO MEMORIAL BOULEVARD  -  STA. 1+00 TO STA. 2+01.01

Winnipeg

THE CITY OF WINNIPEG

PUBLIC WORKS DEPARTMENT

ENGINEERING DIVISION

BID OPPORTUNITY 137-2019

RELEASE FOR CONSTRUCTION BY:

PROJECT MANAGER - STREETS DATE

MEMORIAL BOULEVARD, COLONY STREET AND YORK AVENUE

Certificate of Authorization

WSP Canada Group Limited

No. 6657 

ENGINEERS
GEOSCIENTIST
MANITOBA

WSP Canada Group Limited

Suite 111 - 93 Lombard Ave

Winnipeg, MB R3B 3B1

t. 204.943.3178

f. 204.943.4948

www.wsp.com

2018 REGIONAL STREET RENEWAL PROGRAM

PAVEMENT  RECONSTRUCTION AND REHABILITATION

NOT FOR CONSTRUCTION

PRELIMINARY
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